
Elizabeth Bowman Chief Recorder: Phyllis McLean

Fig 1 Ballet Leg 1.6 AR 1
Fig 2 Blossom 1.4 2
Fig 3 0 0.0 3
Fig 4 0 0.0 4

3.0 5

Rank Start Name Club ID YoB Solo Duet fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 9 Maisie Gorman Fife ASC 90032797 - 9.8267       7.5833       17.4100      58.0333               58.0333        

2 1 Helia Kakooei Clydebank ASC 90035039 - 9.2400       7.9450       17.1850      57.2833               57.2833        

3 7 Freya McLeod Fife ASC 90047170 - 8.9867       7.8867       16.8734      56.2447               56.2447        

4 20 Natasza Boldak Edinburgh SSC 90056912 - 9.3067       7.1283       -         -                 16.4350      54.7833               -         54.7833        

5 10 Holly Reid Fife ASC 90037845 - 7.7600       8.4117       16.1717      53.9057               53.9057        

6 2 Talya Schiff-Abels Forth Valley Tridents 90040436 - 8.0133       7.9800       15.9933      53.3110               53.3110        

7 11 Jessica Grahm Clydebank ASC 90037233 - 8.6267       7.2217       15.8484      52.8280               52.8280        

8 17 Ivy Gee Clydebank ASC 90046865 - 8.4667       7.3733       15.8400      52.8000               52.8000        

9 4 Eden Flaherty Clydebank ASC 90046866 - 8.8533       6.8483       15.7016      52.3387               52.3387        

10 5 Sophie  McAffery Clydebank ASC 90033627 - 8.6933       6.5800       15.2733      50.9110               50.9110        

11 3 Anarkali Lewis Edinburgh SSC 90052414 - 7.8933       7.2450       15.1383      50.4610               50.4610        

12 8 Rachel Anderson Clydebank ASC 90039966 - 8.1067       6.7667       14.8734      49.5780               49.5780        

13 19 Christie Quirk North Ayrshire ASC 90039678 - 7.6267       7.1167       -         -                 14.7434      49.1447               -         49.1447        

14 16 Isla Kelleher Edinburgh SSC 90053171 - 8.0133       6.1833       14.1966      47.3220               47.3220        

15 18 Zoe Evans Edinburgh SSC 90036315 - 6.6133       7.5367       14.1500      47.1667               47.1667        

16 6 Beau Armit Edinburgh SSC 90053164 - 6.9733       7.0933       14.0666      46.8887               46.8887        

17 13 Poppy Carmichael Clydebank ASC 90052604 - 6.7467       7.2567       14.0034      46.6780               46.6780        

18 14 Lucy Keegans North Ayrshire ASC 90039677 - 6.8400       7.0467       13.8867      46.2890               46.2890        

19 15 Ava Borrows Edinburgh SSC 90052365 - 7.9733       5.2033       13.1766      43.9220               43.9220        

20 12 Tara MacNab Forth Valley Tridents 90044265 - 7.3333       4.7250       12.0583      40.1943               40.1943        
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